
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPPNO I CO Ir o j CD

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6 5. PROJECT NO (If peplicable)

IM023 10-31-2012 CSO-12-186

____ dated 9/25/12
S ISSUEDBY CODE '3100 i7 ADMINIWEREDBY (Iflomreand) CODE 23100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jordan Pulaski . Mail Stop TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWE
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No-. teot, county, Stal and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDM-NT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR,, INCORPORATED _
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 . 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

SOITE 204 1 ;GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T064
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

10a. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 IFACILTYCODE X 109-22-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered sotlcitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers t a extended, Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 16, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (o) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date speclled.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) N/A.

NAICS 541511
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify autority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TM t14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1SA,

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATnVE CHANGES (ouch as dharro i paying Offico. appropiation date. ec I)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (SpacR typeofrmodification ronuthority) Mutual Agreement of the Parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ]is not, f_ is required to sign this document and return I copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIONOFAMENDMENT/MODIF1CATI7ON (Organized by UCF socton headings. ndudig Wtcitaoor ntactsubjuttmattwerewnoefsible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order period of performance and revise the price schedule to
reallocate $30,000.00 of funding from labor to travel no additional cost to the Government. Therefore, the period of
performance of this task order will be from September 30, 2009 through July 31, 2013.

Please see the revised price schedule attached.

Total Obligation $5,630,975.00 (changed)
Ceiling Amount $7,329,294.67 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 9/30/2009-`4/30/2013 (Changed)

Except as provcded herein, Ell teras and coanditons of th~e docmxront rOtorrencld in lIter SA or IDA, as helotofore c/lenged, frealns u1ch1nge8 an in ruoll force ana effect

15A. NAUE ANQ TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint)

v K' an .
ileA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jordan Pulaski

Cont/11ing Officer

160 CNRACT ROR IS 0. DATE SIGNED

/C.1 - 12,
BY .UNITEDý 4Mo Ure of Cor 116C DATE SIGNED

CSo Vln Officer) 704! nZ.-z- '(Signalvni oI "rokny&3Cr~plTsn)
U.

I_...REV*OUS EDITION rNO"ULE

TEMPL.Th - AOMI

Kl STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
P.-nsnIý - r05 - ... (40 OFR) 53,243

SUNSI FEVIEW COMPLp% NOV 7 2012
affial


